LogiCO2 International AB • Schweden • info@logico2.com • www.logico2.com
Zusatzkit O2-Sensor Mk9 (2125)
O2-Sensor mit gelbem Signalhorn/Stroboskop für LogiCO2-Sicherheitssysteme
©
 2
02
6.
02

Schutzart:	 IP65
LogiCO2 International AB • Schweden • info@logico2.com • www.logico2.com
BESTELLBEISPIEL
Artikelnr. Beschreibung
2125 O2-Sensorkit Mk9
Das O2-Sensorkit Mk9 besteht aus:
O2-Sensor MK9, inkl. Kabel à 5 m
Signalhorn/Stroboskop-LED, inkl. Kabel à 1 m
RJ45-Splitter 1-1
RJ45-Splitter 1-4
RJ45-Kabel à 10 m, rote Stecker
Schild O2 H/S DE
Zusatzkit O2-Sensor Mk9 (2125)
O2-Sensor mit gelbem Signalhorn/Stroboskop für LogiCO2-Sicherheitssysteme
10 m 5 m
1 m
Risk for
Low Oxygen
Level
Blue Light
Power ON
WARNING! !
Confined Space
Risk for Asphyxiation
DO NOT ENTER THIS AREA WHEN SIREN
IS SOUNDING AND LIGHT IS FLASHING!
Emergency Actions
•  Evacuate the Area Immediately.
•  Call the Fire Department from
   outside of the building.
S
IG
N
 O
2
H
/S
 B
 E
N
 R
1.
2
= Black
= Orange PMS152
= Yellow PMS108
Dokumentnamn/Document name:
sign_o2hsb_en.ai
Senast uppdaterad av/Last updated by: Specifikationer/Specifications:
Linda Bredesen
Tel. +46 31-695315 Benämning/Description:
Horn/Strobe (H/S Blue LED) Sign EN
Datum/Date:
2020-01-30
Version:
1.2 For HORN/STROBE (White, amber glass)
Övrig information/General information:
Artikel Nr/Item No:
SIGN O2 H/S B EN
Dimensions: 210 x 148 mm.
Material: 0,5 mm White PVC.
Color: 3+0.
Info: The frame shows only the outline and
shall not be printed.
Applicering/Application:
148 mm
210 mm
Korrekturdatum/Date of proof:
2020-01-30 1